Singles, Singles, Handicapped

Gr Baltimore USBC
Final Prize Listing

4th Annual Bow! For The Cure Tournament, event only, division only
Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team name Entry

1 Folmer, Michael J 74

2 Jones, Victoria L 86

3 Reese, Ernest K 48

4 Logan, James E 120

5 Mead, Sean M 95

6 Blockett, James M 58

6 Postley, Janey L 49

8 Johnson, Jasmine 78

9 Davis, Roman M 72

10 Moore, Yvonne 112

10 Alexander, Michadl E 127

12 Rice, David G 27

13 Sheppard, Roger G 23

14 Harden, Alfred 131
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,350.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,350.00
Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $1,350.00

Score

77
744
743
730
724
718
718
712
710
707
707
702
701
700

Prize
$300.00
$185.00
$140.00
$125.00
$100.00

$85.00

$85.00
$70.00
$60.00
$47.50
$47.50
$40.00
$35.00
$30.00

From

Elkridge, MD
Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD
Severn, MD
Glen Burnie, MD
Columbia, MD
Severn, MD
Laurel, MD
Gambrills, MD
Randallstown, MD
Pasadena, MD
Bowie, MD
Crownsville, MD
Baltimore, MD

Final Prize Listing

Oct 26, 2025 03:11 PM

Pagelof 1



