Gr Baltimore USBC

Final Prize Listing

4th Annual Bowl For The Cure Tournament, event only, division only Sorted By Event, Division

Singles, Singles, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Folmer, Michael J	74	777	\$300.00	Elkridge, MD
2	Jones, Victoria L	86	744	\$185.00	Baltimore, MD
3	Reese, Ernest K	48	743	\$140.00	Baltimore, MD
4	Logan, James E	120	730	\$125.00	Severn, MD
5	Mead, Sean M	95	724	\$100.00	Glen Burnie, MD
6	Blockett, James M	58	718	\$85.00	Columbia, MD
6	Postley, Janey L	49	718	\$85.00	Severn, MD
8	Johnson, Jasmine	78	712	\$70.00	Laurel, MD
9	Davis, Roman M	72	710	\$60.00	Gambrills, MD
10	Moore, Yvonne	112	707	\$47.50	Randallstown, MD
10	Alexander, Michael E	127	707	\$47.50	Pasadena, MD
12	Rice, David G	27	702	\$40.00	Bowie, MD
13	Sheppard, Roger G	23	701	\$35.00	Crownsville, MD
14	Harden, Alfred	131	700	\$30.00	Baltimore, MD

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,350.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,350.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$1,350.00